Achilles JQS

empowered by Achilles

Joint Qualification System

for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

DHI

Company Reg.no: 37057819

Achilles Id. 27071

Achilles Information Centre hereby confirms that
DHI
is qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark.
The qualification concerns the product and service
categories listed in the appendix.

Chevron

aibel & Aker bayerngas BG GROUP B * bp censsg.;g &
T
ConocoPhllllps U?;E EEIE;S“G @EDISON ENERG'N[T/DK eni hotge e-an Ruhrgas

ExonMobil < D corsocz mamunron [ 4k e

Faroe Petroleum

51 MAERSK 74 NORECO 833 ¢ petoro @ PremierOil

oIL

REPJSOL ;i
«> rocksource RWE  schiumberger @ ¥ Stawil  SUbsea?

The energy to lead

© SUNCOR) tatizmas @ By = .

a E e TOTAL VNG Norge  opaase ...
/%fé hof s ;
Atid '_]Lﬂ&ul n_/a Thorsdalen Issued Date: Expiry Date:
Achilles Information Centre cluljes Information Centre 25_Feb_20 1 5 04_Mar_20 16
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Ol Comp s and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with addional qualification cntena estabhshed
by the mdividal Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the mndundual Company if more information is found necessary to complete the preparation of bidder hsts




Achilles JQS

3.02.01
3.02.02
3.02.06
3.02.16
3.02.18
3.02.19
3.02.20
3.02.22

3.02.24
3.02.25
3.03.04
3.03.05
3.04.15
3.05.04
3.06.07
3.06.10
3.09.01
3.09.04
3.09.05
3.11.02
3.11.03
3.11.10

27071
Achilles ID

Achilles

Quality Assurance QA/QC Consultancy

Safety, Health and Environment Consultancy
Legal Consultancy

Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy
Simulation Consultancy

Decommissioning and Abandonment Consultancy
Meteorological Consultancy

Sub-surface Consultancy (Geological, Geophysical,
Reservoir)

Marine Consultancy

Subsea Consultancy

Subsea (R&D) Services

Safety and Environmental (R&D) Services

Drilling Fluids/Mud Services

Waste Disposal / Drainage Services

Dredging Services

Subsea Pipeline Protection Services

Soil Investigation Services

Geophysical and Hydrographic Site Survey Services
Oceanographic Services

Software Development and Support Services
Computer Based Modelling Services

Data Management Services

Company

C) Qualification based on a certified QA system.

Expiry Date



