

Joint Qualification System

for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

DHI

Company Reg.no: 37057819

Achilles Id. 27071

Achilles Information Centre hereby confirms that

is qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The qualification concerns the product and service categories listed in the appendix.

























































































Expiry Date: 04-Mar-2016



Appendix

3.02.01	Quality Assurance QA/QC Consultancy	C)
3.02.02	Safety, Health and Environment Consultancy	C)
3.02.06	Legal Consultancy	C)
3.02.16	Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy	C)
3.02.18	Simulation Consultancy	C)
3.02.19	Decommissioning and Abandonment Consultancy	C)
3.02.20	Meteorological Consultancy	C)
3.02.22	Sub-surface Consultancy (Geological, Geophysical,	,
	Reservoir)	C)
3.02.24	Marine Consultancy	C)
3.02.25	Subsea Consultancy	C)
3.03.04	Subsea (R&D) Services	C)
3.03.05	Safety and Environmental (R&D) Services	C)
3.04.15	Drilling Fluids/Mud Services	C)
3.05.04	Waste Disposal / Drainage Services	C)
3.06.07	Dredging Services	C)
3.06.10	Subsea Pipeline Protection Services	C)
3.09.01	Soil Investigation Services	C)
3.09.04	Geophysical and Hydrographic Site Survey Services	C)
3.09.05	Oceanographic Services	C)
3.11.02	Software Development and Support Services	C)
3.11.03	Computer Based Modelling Services	C)
3.11.10	Data Management Services	C)

DHI Company Reg.no: 37057819 Company

04-Mar-2016 Expiry Date